
5v5v5 Men's Summer Softball League
Summer 2022

Civic Center Park 
Softball Complex (1651 W. 2300 N.)

Blue Field

Team # Team Name Manager Phone #

A1 Skeeters Parker Jones 385-262-1432

A2 SBC Trevor McClintock 801-710-4903

B1 Grandpa's Kitchen Barret Coleman 801-725-4651

B2 We Got the Runs Luke Heagney 310-332-0782

Tuesday, May 10 Bye Tuesday, May 17 Bye
7:15 PM A1 vs A2 vs B1 B2 7:15 PM A1 vs B2 vs A2 B1

Tuesday, May 24 Bye Tuesday, May 31 Bye
7:15 PM B1 vs B2 vs A1 A2 7:15 PM A2 vs B1 vs B2 A1

Tuesday, June 7 Bye Tuesday, June 14 Bye
7:15 PM A1 vs A2 vs B1 B2 7:15 PM A1 vs B2 vs A2 B1

Tuesday, June 21 Bye Tuesday, June 28 Bye
7:15 PM B1 vs B2 vs A1 A2 7:15 PM A2 vs B1 vs B2 A1

Tuesday, July 5 Bye Tuesday, July 12 Bye
8:15 PM B1 vs B2 vs A1 A2 7:15 PM A1 vs B2 vs A2 B1

Tuesday, July 19 Bye
7:15 PM A1 vs A2 vs B1 B2

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

Tuesday, July 26

* 1st 

7:15 PM * 2nd

* 3nd 

* Championship game will be 7 innings with no time limit. 

* Rain out games will be made up at the end of the regular season schedule.

* Rain out Information: 801-614-0796 AFTER 4:00 pm, 801-614-0892 AFTER 6:00 pm

* Scorekeepers Tower: 801-614-0892


